PROTECT YOUR APPLIANCES AND ELECTRONICS FROM POWER SURGES

ENROLL IN THE **POWER SURGE PROTECTION PROGRAM** FOR PEACE OF MIND

CALL 888-919-3961
OR VISIT AWRUSA.COM/POWER-SURGE

Power surges can happen at any time.

Protect your home with the **Power Surge Protection Program** from American Water Resources of Florida.

Convenient billing on your OUC utility bill may be available.





American Water Resources of Florida (AWR) was chosen by Orlando Utilities Commission (OUC — The *Reliable* One®) as its exclusive home warranty program provider.

American Water Resources of Florida is not owned by American Water but uses the trademark "American Water Resources of Florida" under license from American Water. As such, AWR's optional programs are not provided or guaranteed by American Water or its affiliates.

POWER SURGE PROTECTION PROGRAM ENROLL TODAY FOR ONLY \$11.99† PER MONTH!





STOP POWER SURGES FROM ENTERING YOUR HOME!

Our professionally installed, state-of-the-art Surge Arrester Device will be added to your home's electrical meter. There it will block power surges, protecting your electronics, appliances, and systems.

If the Surge Arrester ever fails to prevent surge-related damage, your electronics, appliances, and systems are protected up to \$5,000 per item and up to \$50,000 per occurrence.

✓ Computers ✓ Televisions ✓ Dishwashers

✓ Smartphones ✓ Home audio systems ✓ Washers and dryers

√ Tablets
✓ Heating and cooling systems
✓ and more...

†For all counties, except Osceola, 6.5% sales tax will be added to your OUC bill for the Power Surge Protection Program; in Osceola County, 7.5% sales tax will be added. No other programs are subject to sales tax. Para información en español. Ilámenos por favor al 888-919-3961.

^{*}If you live in a dwelling like a condo, townhome, or duplex, you must have your own separate electric meter to enroll in the program. Please contact your local homeowners association to determine your responsibilities.